Kay Sakamoto Park

Dedicated 2022

Kay Sakamoto was a gifted anime artist, avid bicyclist, and dedicated Community Service Officer who faithfully served the Roseville community. Kay found his true calling with the Roseville Police Department at an age when many public servants are planning retirement. He loved his job in the Traffic Division, where he responded to traffic collisions. Kay was excellent at calming confusing collision scenes and meticulously reporting the circumstances. His work was much respected and appreciated by his colleagues at the police department. Off duty, Kay was often found organizing and leading bicycle rides in the nearby foothills and his care and concern for his fellow cyclists during rides was well known. With his sudden and unexpected passing, Kay is greatly missed by his wide circle of friends and family.

Community Service Officer Kay Sakamoto #369 End of Watch, August 4, 2020

City of Roseville • www.roseville.ca.us



Kay Sakamoto